
For Leasing please contact: 
Max Gansline 720.724.9700
mgansline@tsgproperties.com
www.tsgproperties.com
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POWERS BOULEVARD
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POWERS POINTE
Colorado Springs, CO
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 SPROUTS

 TUESDAY MORNING
 JUNIOR ANCHOR 
 SHOPS
 JUNIOR ANCHOR

30,000 S.F.

12,500 S.F.
40,000 S.F.
8,000 S.F.

10,000 S.F.

2
 AVAILABLE 1,339 S.F.

 ZOE’S KITCHEN
 THE MELT

 BLAZE PIZZA
 AVAILABLE
 AVAILABLE
 AVAILABLE
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12 TOKYO JOES
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2,730 S.F.
2,050 S.F.
2,744 S.F.
2,450 S.F.
2,200 S.F.
1,800 S.F.
3,350 S.F.

125,934 S.F.

NAP
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 BENTLEY’S PET STUFF 2,203 S.F.
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 VILLA SALON 3,228 S.F.
 AVAILABLE 1,339 S.F.5


